
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971002032 7PSSDB 17.21 4.95 85.19

1971002047P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 16.82 4.95 83.26

1971002060P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 16.72 5.95 99.48

1971002075P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX 7PSSDB 16.73 3.70 61.90

1971002083P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 16.65 13.00 216.45

1971002111P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 16.76 6.20 103.91

1971002128P13 - (323-1815) Brazosport Rasco Stracking Lanes 5PSSDB 16.85 10.50 176.92

1971002156P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 16.76 13.00 217.88

1971002179P13 - (323-818) Elite Crossing 5PSSDB 16.78 10.75 180.39

1971002193P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX BS 17.38 3.70 64.31

1971002203P13 - (323-1815) Brazosport Rasco Stracking Lanes 7PSSDB 16.88 10.50 177.24

1971002217P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 16.79 13.00 218.27

1971002242P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 17.11 5.95 101.80

1971002257P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 16.79 4.95 83.11

1971002267P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.78 4.95 83.06

1971002276P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 16.77 5.95 99.78

1971002287P13 - 323-629 5PSSDB 16.89 5.45 92.05

1971002297P13 - (323-635) Brazoswood Pool Replacment 5PSSDB 16.72 10.75 179.74

1971002310P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.74 4.95 82.86

1971002321P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.37 6.70 116.38

1971002333P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 17.31 4.95 85.68

1971002344P13 - (323-1815) Brazosport Rasco Stracking Lanes 7PSSDB 17.31 10.50 181.76

1971002361P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 17.23 5.65 97.35

1971002377P13 - (323-524) Port of Houston Bayport Cntr Yrd 8 at Bayport Term 10PSSDA 17.22 9.50 163.59

1971002397P13 - (323-1596) Container Yard 1 South 10PSSDA 17.31 7.75 134.15

1971002420P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.34 6.45 111.84

1971002438P13 - (323-948) TXDOT-FM 519 - GALV - 0979-01-027 7PSSDB 17.33 6.70 116.11

1971002458P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 17.32 5.65 97.86

1971002474P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 17.36 5.45 94.61

1971002487P13 - (323-570) Vida Mar Rough Cut Detention 5PSSDB 17.35 4.95 85.88

1971002498P13 - (323-1596) Container Yard 1 South 10PSSDA 17.32 7.75 134.23

1971002516P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 17.27 5.65 97.58

1971002531P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.31 6.45 111.65

200.00

4236.27

5% -211.81

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 6/12/2025

R005362

3751

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

Bonus



SUBTOTAL 4024.46

-$550.00

TOTAL $3474.46

Fuel


	06-05-2025 to 06-11-2025



